

CITY OF HOPE'S EAST END CHAPTER / JEANNE KAYE LEAGUE $SPIRIT\ OF\ LIFE$ ® AWARDS 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 • The Plaza • New York, NY

HONORING:

Susan Lucci

Kathy Murray

EMMY Award-Winning Actress, New York Times Best-Selling Author and Philanthropist Amoungs New Yorks Top Brokers, Douglas Elliman, Real Estate

BOWL-A-RAMA GIFT DONATION AGREEMENT

(PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY.)

Donor Nam	ie:		
(Company o	or person as it should	appear in acknowledgement and program	i)
Donor Sign	ature:		
Contact Na	me:		
Phone:		Email:	
Address:			
City:		State: Zip:	
Donation It	em:		
	Donor to mail, email or deliver item on or before May 19, 2024 Gift certificate/letter enclosed (When determining expiration dates, please note that the event is held on June 4th 2024)		
Estimate of	the fair market valu City of Hope cannot esta	le: ablish value, please consult with your tax advisor concer	ning charitable deductions.
Solicited By:		Phone:	
Please send all donations to:		Drew Auer Bowl-A-Rama Gift Committee EEC SPOL Luncheon 210 East 73rd, Apt. 4E New York, NY 10021 Phone: 913-271-6900 Email: drew.auer@icloud.com	City of Hope use only: Date Received Gift # Category

For other questions, please contact: Drew Auer | Phone: 913-271-6900 | Email: drew.auer@icloud.com

Please attach a copy of this completed form with your donation. City of Hope is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Tax ID #: 95-3435919